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WSUSBC Queens

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥

Princess Championship  03-26 Sun 3:21 PM

Princess Championship  03-26 Sun 3:21 PM

Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess consolation
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying
Princess Qualifying

Princess Qualifying 2

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-26 Sun 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

Ln ™

/
/
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

14/2
15/3
7/1

13/3
18/1
14/3
15/2
7/2

16/2

15/1

Ave v
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
175
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
175
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
175
230
167

230

mj)

Name ¥
Couch, Elisabeth

Lorey, Reagan
Brown, Alana
Buchanan, Brooklyn
Couch, Elisabeth
Ellis, Lillian

Fox, Nicolas

Harris, Sara
Johnson, Celeste
Lorey, Reagan
Brown, Alana
Buchanan, Brooklyn
Couch, Elisabeth
Ellis, Lillian

Fox, Nicolas

Harris, Sara
Johnson, Celeste
Lorey, Reagan
Brown, Alana
Buchanan, Brooklyn
Couch, Elisabeth
Ellis, Lillian

Fox, Nicolas

Harris, Sara
Johnson, Celeste
Lorey, Reagan
Valdez-Hicks, Andria

Brown, Alana

Team ¥
14653
14652
14633
14632
14628
14635
14631
14629
14634
14630
14472
14468
14465
14466
14467
14469
14470
14471
14292
14308
14192
14302
14196
14342
14237
14290
14233

14444
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Princess Qualifying 2
Princess Qualifying 2
Princess Qualifying 2
Princess Qualifying 2
Princess Qualifying 2
Princess Qualifying 2
Princess Qualifying 2
Queens Championship
Queens Championship
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Consolation
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Finals
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-26 Sun 3:22 PM

03-26 Sun 3:22 PM

03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:30 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-26 Sun 10:00 AM
03-25 Sat 10:00 AM
03-25 Sat 10:00 AM
03-25 Sat 10:00 AM
03-25 Sat 10:00 AM
03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

32

9/1

16/1
17/2
12/2
13/1
13/2

/

/
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

6/2
11/3
8/2
10/1
12/2
5/3

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
WSUSBC Queens

230
230
230
230
230
175
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

mj)

Buchanan, Brooklyn
Couch, Elisabeth
Ellis, Lillian

Fox, Nicolas
Harris, Sara
Johnson, Celeste
Lorey, Reagan
Eskew, Lori
Haugen, Mandy
Couch, Courtney
Eskew, Lori
Ferguson , Jennifer
Haugen, Mandy
Neves, Shelby
Pagenkopf, Heidi
Vicars, Crista
Wolk, Patty
Couch, Courtney
Eskew, Lori
Ferguson , Jennifer
Haugen, Mandy
Neves, Shelby
Pagenkopf, Heidi
Vicars, Crista
Wolk, Patty
Audette, Elaina
Binge, Christy
Blackford, Katie
Camyn, Heather
Chalmers, Cassandra

Clewis, Melissa

14443
14445
14446
14449
14447
14448
14450
14655
14654
14622
14627
14624
14621
14620
14625
14623
14626
14463
14458
14460
14461
14457
14464
14459
14462
14234
14340
14235
14155
14161

14334
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Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying
Queens Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

03-25 Sat 10:00 AM

13/2
7/3
1072
4/3
9/2
13/1
4/1
9/3
373
18/3
17/2
9/1
5/2
17/3
6/1
4/2
5/1
3/1
1172
16/1
372
12/1
6/3
18/2
14/1
15/1
17/1
8/1
11/1
16/3

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

WSUSBC Queens

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

mj)

Couch, Courtney
Coughlin, Madelin
Davidson, Becky
Delesalle, Jennifer
Diaz, Franchesca
Eskew, Lori
Farquhar, Suzie
Ferguson , Jennifer
Gilhousen, Shannon
Haugen, Mandy
Haworth, Leea
Hearin, Sunni
Hebert, Korie
Jackson, Sarah
Knowle , Marisa
Lawless, Becky
Lee, Deb

Lorey, Jaimee
Martinez, Jackie
Mattingly, Cindy
Mclver, Jen
Neves, Shelby
Olsen, Sandi
Pagenkopf, Heidi
Russell, Susan
Springer, Felicia
Trottier, Karen
Vicars, Crista
Wolk, Patty

Yates, Elise

14191

14336

14167

14364

14158

14153

14166

14335

14327

14369

14159

14232

14154

14310

14163

14156

14190

14293

14295

14373

14165

14195

14374

14289

14157

14160

14189

14162

14152

14359
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Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2
Queens Qualifying 2

Interactive roster available at

\} .
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WSUSBC Queens

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

03-25 Sat 2:30 PM

17/1
7/1
11/2
10/1
4/1
5/1
5/2
6/1
18/1
9/2
3/1
11/1
10/2
12/1
14/1
8/1
15/2

7/2

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

mj)

Blackford, Katie
Couch, Courtney
Delesalle, Jennifer
Diaz, Franchesca
Eskew, Lori
Ferguson , Jennifer
Haugen, Mandy
Hearin, Sunni
Hebert, Korie
Jackson, Sarah
Lee, Deb

Lorey, Jaimee
Martinez, Jackie
Mattingly, Cindy
Neves, Shelby
Pagenkopf, Heidi
Vicars, Crista

Wolk, Patty

14436

14433

14441

14429

14432

14431

14426

14439

14442

14440

14434

14438

14437

14430

14425

14427

14435

14428
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